Classification: Seria 8

Place Participant
CICHOWSKI Patryk
WYSLOUCH Michat
WOJNOWSKI Michat
JASKIEWICZ Pawet
SMIERZCHALSKI Michat
BOGUT Dawid
RYDECKI Karol
JASKIEWICZ Justyna
HOLA Marek
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Total 9 results.

TRIATHLON GDANSK 2015 O PUCHAR REKTORA AWFIS

Organiser:

Date:
Place:
Distance:

Number
92
86
87
83
85
89
90
82
84

Fundacja Silni Ciatem Nieztomni Duchem

2015-05-03
Gdansk
18.6 km

Club
ORKA £EAWA

AKTYWU]J SIE W TRIATHLONIE 2015

Split point: 0,6 km

Category
Seria 8
Seria 8
Seria 8
Seria 8
Seria 8
Seria 8
Seria 8
Seria 8
Seria 8

Swimming
0.6km Poz _
00:08:35 4 00:01:05
00:10:04 10 00:01:16
00:10:43 20 00:01:39
00:12:20 37 00:02:18
00:12:37 40 00:02:44
00:12:38 41 00:02:33
00:13:54 51 00:02:56
00:14:05 52 00:02:42
00:18:39 85 00:03:07
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